32 Lime 398 430
5 Shale 430 435
4 Lime 435 439
3 Shale 439 442
12 Mix 442 454
106 Shale 454 560
Tiny Oil 2 Sandy Shale 560 562
38 Shale 562 600
3 Lime 600 603
11 Shale 603 614
6 Lime 614 620
10 Shale 620 630
6 Lime 630 636
6 Shale 636 642
13 Lime 642 655
5 Shale 655 660
5 Lime 660 665
6 Shale 665 671
14 Lime 671 685
20 Shale Mix 685 705
5 Lime 705 712
1 Sand 712-713 OK




